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

Watsontown, PA
Approx. 44 productive, level acres. Used
for horses or cattle. Completely fenced.
Georgian house with 2 fireplaces and 1'2

bath. Second rental house on the
property.
$150,000
717-538-1702
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Ph. (717) 243-6195

CODORUS TOWNSHIP

$285,000, 168 acres of prime, gently
rolling agricultural farm land. Aimost
totally tillable, includes a 40x250'
building, large implement shed and small
stream. Unlimited possibilities!

SHREWSBURY
$168,000, 50 plus acre farm totally
secluded and private, yet only two
minutes from Shrewsbury. New family
room addition with fireplace, 30 acres
tillable, 13 pasture, and 8 wooded, in-
cludes barn bank, corn crib, 3 huge block
buildings.

GLEN ROCK
$165,000, All restored country Colonial
farm, house w/20x40 in-ground swim-
ming pool, 40x60 bank style barn, one
20x40 outbuilding, 4 stalls for horses,
water and electric in barn, 17 acres
tillable, 16 acres wooded.

BLYMIRE HOLLOW
$169,000, Acres galore! 120 acres to
grow your own crops or whatever you
desire, large bank barn w/its own

apartment. New hog house and 2 corn
silos. 3BR 2-story frame farm home.

Gentury

717-235-6802
717-428-3907

Colton-Pace
Market Square Shopping Center
Shrewsbury, PA 17361

I TJIOGA COUNTY
69 acres, Oregon Hill,

TIOGA TY
borders State
Game Lands. Call for details.
All wooded lots, 45.52 acres $23,500;
46.25 acres $23,500 or 14.16 acres
$11,500; possible owner terms. Call for

details.

3 bdrm mobile home on 16.5 acres, LR,
DR, kit, 12 baths, full bsmt, 18x20
garage, shed, barn. ldeal spot for hobby
farmer or country living. $36,900 #897

16+ acre farmette with 5 bdrm house,
LR, DR, kit, fmly rm, barn, shed $48,900
#890

Beef and Hog farm, 150+ acres, 2 barns,
mobile home, ponds, call for details.
#896

80 acre operating dairy farm, 111 tie
stalls, 3 silos, outbldgs, heifer facilities,
pond, 6 bdrm house, LR, DR, kit, bath,
etc. $145,000 #914

9 Cone Street
Welisboro, PA 16901

717-724-3500

FOR SALE
DAIRY FARM WITH

DAIRY EQUIPMENT

193 Acres, 70 free stalls, 8 unit milking
parlor, bunk silo, manure holding pit, 2
homes. ldeal dairy farm located 8 miles

-

west of Feiton, DE on Rt. 12. Only 2 miles
from Whiteleysburg.

HARRY RUDNICK
& SONS, INC.

Realtors of Galena, MD
Phone 301-648-5601
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NYS DAIRY FARM

Beautiful 210 acre farm, Chenango
County. Dairy farm with approx. 100
tillable, real good 50 cow stanchion barn
with 2" pipeline milker, 2 silos, barn
cleaner with inside manure shoot, heifer
barn with cleaner (holds 30 head),
machinery shed, very nice 4 bedroom
home. Farm in family for many years.
Everything has been limed and fertilized
and 1s up to par. A steel at $125,000.
Includes silo full of haylage, growing
corn, 1st cutting hay in barn and growing
2nd cut. This one won't last long.

Mel Manasse
Licensed Real Estate Broker
Whitney Point, NY

607-692-4340 or
Toll Free NYS 1-800-Manasse
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38 ACRES SECLUDED WOODLAND.
Fronts on hard top road, backs up to
State Forest. Stream through front of
property. Possible access from forestry
road from rear for isolated camp. Morris,
Blackwell area $20,000. W-984.

GARDNERS DELIGHT. Home business
w/separate living qtrs, 12x60-2 BR
trailer. Storage garage w/FDA approved
canning Kit. Fruit trees & Berry bushes,
plus Ig. garden area. Market your own
produce, etc., from stand at road. Lots of
equipment incl., Morns area. $24,900.

W-1172. G IV
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THE REAL ESTATERS OF WELLSBORO
“Serving Tioga & Potter Counties’

East Ave., Welisboro, PA 16901
717-724-5921

Call or write for free hst
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278 ACRES

Just East of Harrisburg. 71 acres
Limestone Duffield soil. 107 acres of
Sandstone & Duffield limestone soil, 5
acres’ with buildings and 100 acres at
foot of mountain. Offered at $425,000.
Will sell seperate. Ideal location.

HOG OPERATION
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